Feb 17

Feb 20

Feb 25

Feb 27

Mar 7

Mar 10

Mar 13

Mar 18

Mar 21

Mar 25

Mar 28

Apr 2

Apr 5

Apr 10

Apr 12

Apr 16

Apr 18

Apr 24

Apr 26

2024/2025

Jay HS - Baseball (M) Varsity

Jay HS

Time
7:00 PM
12:00 PM
7:00 PM
12:00 PM
7:00 PM
12:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
4:45 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
11:00 AM
7:00 PM
1.00 PM
7:00 PM
12:00 PM
4:45 PM

1:00 PM

Opponent

vs McCollum HS

@ SAISD Baseball
Tournament

@ Southwest HS

@ Floresville Baseball

Tournament

@ Southside HS

vs South San HS

@ MacArthur HS

vs Harlandale HS

@ Eagle Pass Winn HS

vs SW Legacy HS

vs MCCollum HS

vs Southwest HS

@ Taft HS

vs Southside HS

@ South San HS

vs MacArthur HS

vs Harlandale HS

vs Eagle Pass Winn

@ SW Legacy HS

Location

Baseball #1

SAISD Sports Complex
Southwest HS
Floresville HS
Southside HS

Baseball #2

NEISD Sports Park

Baseball #1

Eagle Pass Student Activity
Center

Baseball #1
Baseball #2
Baseball #1
Baseball #1
Baseball #2
South San HS
Baseball #1
Baseball #2
Baseball #2

Southwest Legacy HS

Special Notes




