

## 2024/2025 Jay HS - Baseball (M) Varsity

## Jay HS

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Feb 17	7:00 PM	vs McCollum HS	Baseball #1	
Feb 20	12:00 PM	@ SAISD Baseball Tournament	SAISD Sports Complex	
Feb 25	7:00 PM	@ Southwest HS	Southwest HS	
Feb 27	12:00 PM	@ Floresville Baseball Tournament	Floresville HS	
Mar 7	7:00 PM	@ Southside HS	Southside HS	
Mar 10	12:00 PM	vs South San HS	Baseball #2	
Mar 13	6:00 PM	@ MacArthur HS	NEISD Sports Park	
Mar 18	7:30 PM	vs Harlandale HS	Baseball #1	
Mar 21	7:00 PM	@ Eagle Pass Winn HS	Eagle Pass Student Activity Center	
Mar 25	4:45 PM	vs SW Legacy HS	Baseball #1	
Mar 28	7:30 PM	vs MCCollum HS	Baseball #2	
Apr 2	7:00 PM	vs Southwest HS	Baseball #1	
Apr 5	11:00 AM	@ Taft HS	Baseball #1	
Apr 10	7:00 PM	vs Southside HS	Baseball #2	
Apr 12	1:00 PM	@ South San HS	South San HS	
Apr 16	7:00 PM	vs MacArthur HS	Baseball #1	
Apr 18	12:00 PM	vs Harlandale HS	Baseball #2	
Apr 24	4:45 PM	vs Eagle Pass Winn	Baseball #2	
Apr 26	1:00 PM	@ SW Legacy HS	Southwest Legacy HS	